LED DISPLAY FIRE ALARM CONTROL UNITS FA-300 SERIES
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5661
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
Mircom’s FA-300 Series fire alarm control panels consist of eight
and twelve zone models and equipped with an LED display and

Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Ordering Information
Model Description
Control Panels
FA-301-8LR Eight Zone LED Display Fire Alarm Control Panel (Red door)
FA-301-8LDR Eight Zone LED Display Fire Alarm Control Panel with UDACT/Digital Communicator (Red door)
FA-301-12LDR Twelve-Zone LED Display Fire Alarm Control Panel with UDACT/Digital Communicator (Red door)
Remote Annunciators and modules
RAM-300LCDR Remote LCD Annunciator (Red enclosure)
RAM-300LCDW Remote LCD Annunciator (White enclosure)
RAM-216R Sixteen zone Remote LED Annunciator
RAM-1032TZDS 32 zone Remote LED Annunciator with individual Trouble LEDs
RAM-1032TZDS-CC Conformal Coated 32 Point Remote Main Annunciator with 32 Trouble and Alarm LEDs
SRM-312R Remote Relay Module
RTI-1 Remote Trouble Indicator
BB-1001D White Semi-Flush Enclosure for RAM-1032TZDS
BB-1001DR Red Semi-Flush Enclosure for RAM-1032TZDS
BB-1001DS Stainless Steel Semi-Flush Enclosure for RAM-1032TZDS
BB-1001DB Black Semi-Flush Enclosure for RAM-1032TZDS
BB-1001WPA White Semi-Flush Weather Protected Enclosure for RAM-1032TZDS-CC
BB-1001WPRA Red Semi-Flush Weather Protected Enclosure for RAM-1032TZDS-CC
Adder Modules
ICAC-306 Six Initiating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
OCAC-304 Four Indicating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module
OCAC-302 Two Indicating Circuit Class “A” Converter Module